VPAR-120RGBL
Architectural spotlight IP66 12 LED RGBL 120 W 25°, with
Référence: H11549
819,00 € inc. VAT
HIT MUSIC - FABRICANT ET DISTRIBUTEUR EN SON & LUMIÈRES
Power: 120 W
LEDs: 12 x 20 W 4-in-1 LEDs (Red, Green, Blue, Lime)
Lens opening: 25°.
Brightness: 4224 lm - 837 lux at 5 m
Power consumption: 118 W
Dimensions: 157 x 240 x 254 mm
Weight: 5.5 kg
Connections: DMX/Power via hybrid IN and OUT cables with IP67 plugs
Parameterization: VRDM-Control external box for RDM parameterization
RDM console compatibility: Yes, for basic parameters (DMX address, DMX mode, version, etc.).
How to use :
Standalone: Master/Slave and Single
DMX: 2 to 8 channels
Macro: Macros can be created for use in Master/Slave or Single mode.
Power supply: 110-240 V / 50-60 Hz
Refresh rate: Selectable from 900 Hz to 3600 Hz
Cooling : Convection
Finish: Cast aluminium, epoxy-painted grey-white RAL 9002
Degree of protection: IP66 (protected against dust and splashing water)
Shock resistance: IK07
Pressure control: Sealed diaphragm depressurization valve
Accessories: VC-Start power cord, IP plugs, flow switch.
Caractéristiques
Brand Contest Architectural Lighting
Controllable colours Lime, RGBL
Power 120 W
Protocole DMX, RDM
Type de lampe LED
Références compatibles
VRDM-CONTROL
379,00 € inc.
VAT
Réf: H11383
VRDM-SPLIT
249,00 € inc.
VAT
Réf: H11546
Galerie photos